Mivakag lotopikav Tipov TTF

Mnvag/ETog

2022
lavoudplog
DePppovaplog
MapTiog
ATTPINIOG
Mdaiog
lobviog
loOAIOG
ADYOLOTOG
YETITEUPRPIOG
OkTwPRPIOG
NoeuppIog

AekEPPPIOC
2023

lavouvdaplog
deRpovaplog
MapTIOG
ATTRIANIOC
Mdaiog
lobviog
loOAIOG
ADYOLOTOG
YETITEUPRPIOG
OkTWPRPIOS
NoEuppIog
AekEPPPIOS

won

Quoikd Aéplo

Tiun/kWh

0.117494 €
0,085267 €
0,083722 €
0,123212 €
0,101536 €
0,093066 €
0.112944 €
0,176340 €
0,238690 €
0,202509 €
0,132485 €
0.118676 €

0,117828 €
0,062846 €
0,052294 €
0,043923 €
0.041911 €
0,031302 €
0,033154 €
0,029213 €
0,035486 €
0,037242 €
0,047802 €
0,045681 €

ENIvV

"

Mnrvag/ETog

2024
lavoudplog
Ddeppovaplog
MdapTiog
ATTPIANIOC
Maiog
lobvIog
loOAIOG
ADYOLOTOG
YETITEUPPIOG
OkTPRPIOG
NoEuURPIOG

AeképPpIlog
2025

lavoudplog
Ddeppovaplog
MdapTiog
ATTPIANIOC
Mdiog
lobviog
loOAIOG
ADYOLOTOG
YETITEUPRPIOG
OkTPRPIOG
NoEuppIOG
AekePPpIog

EAINOIA EAAHNIKH ETAIPIA NETPEAAION AE
EAPA: NMHION 33, KHOIZIA, ABHNA, TK. 14564
A®M: 094004190 AOY: ®.A.E. AGHNON

Tiun/kWh

0,036026 €
0,029868 €
0,025674 €
0,026824 €
0,029030 €
0.031773 €
0,034416 €
0,032483 €
0,038389 €
0.036163 €
0,040361 €
0,044604 €

0,044948 €
0,048344 €
0,050046 €
0,041581 €
0,035044 €
0,035120 €
0,036529 €
0,033893 €
0,032582 €
0,032356 €
0.031889 €
0,0306931€



